
Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Morgan Cross

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 12-15 vs WICH ST R64 Giorgia Roselli Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-1

Oct 12-15 vs TULSA R32 Oleksandra Nahurska Lost 7-5, 4-6, 3-6

Nov 3-5 vs TEX Taisiya Pachkaleva Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-4

Nov 3-5 vs TENN Catherine Aulia Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6

Nov 3-5 vs UTAH Emma Kamper Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-7 (8-10), 6-4

Jan 11-13 vs ISU t-1 Juliette Nask Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 11-13 vs CLEM t-2 Leigh Van Zyl Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-3

Jan 11-13 vs KU t-3 Jocelyn Massey Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 4 Kirstin Hailey - 6-2, 3-0, unfinished

Jan 26, 2024 vs Purdue 5 Tara Katarina Milic Lost 4-6, 2-6

Jan 27, 2024 at #5 Michigan 5 Piper Charney Lost 1-6, 2-6

Feb 09, 2024 at Grand Canyon 4 Valeriia Krokhotina - 6-4, 4-3, unfinished

Feb 10, 2024 at #24 Arizona State 4 Emilija Tverijonaite (97/-) - 4-6, 2-5, unfinished

Feb 16, 2024 Tulsa 4 Ana Naranjo Martinez Won 6-4, 6-4

Feb 16, 2024 Missouri State 3 Tuana Gunal - 6-2, 4-3, unfinished

Feb 23, 2024 #46 Kansas 4 Massey, Jocelyn - 6-2, 4-6, 4-3, unfinished

Feb 25, 2024 #48 Northwestern 4 Sydney Pratt Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (7-1)

* Mar 01, 2024 #20 Tennessee 4 Catherine Aulia (94/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

* Mar 03, 2024 #11 Georgia 4 Guillermina Grant - 7-5, 3-5, unfinished

* Mar 08, 2024 at #15 Alabama 3 Anne Marie Hiser Lost 3-6, 6-4, 6-7 (4-7)

* Mar 10, 2024 at #12 Auburn 3 DJ Bennett (64/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6

* Mar 17, 2024 Missouri 3 Gabriela Martinez - 4-6, 3-5, unfinished

* Mar 22, 2024 #12 Florida 3 Carly Briggs (84/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Mar 24, 2024 #15 South Carolina 4 Anna Kantor Won 7-5, 6-2

* Mar 29, 2024 at #27 Vanderbilt 4 Holly Staff Lost 4-6, 0-6

* Mar 31, 2024 at #63 Kentucky 4 Julia Zhu Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-0

* Apr 05, 2024 #39 LSU 4 Gaby Rivera Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-6

* Apr 07, 2024 #11 Texas A&M 5 Daria Smetannikov - 6-7 (4-7), unfinished

* Apr 12, 2024 at Mississippi State 4 Athina Pitta Won 6-0, 6-1

* Apr 14, 2024 at #38 Ole Miss 5 Rachel Krzyzak - 6-4, 4-6, 2-2, unfinished

Apr 18, 2024 vs #33 LSU 5 Gaby Rivera Lost 1-6, 1-6



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Morgan Cross

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 30- vs UVA R32 Melodie Collard/Annabelle Xu (46/-) Lost 5-7, 7-5, 9-11/Indianna Spink

Sep 30- vs ILL Katherine Duong/Megan Heuser (8/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 10-4/Indianna S

Sep 30- vs VANDY Celia-Belle Mohr/Anessa Lee Lost 3-6, 4-6/Indianna Spink

Oct 12-1 vs SEMO R64 Vivian Lai/Cosima Trinity Calin Won 8-3/Indianna Spink

Oct 12-1 vs SDAK R32 Sorcha Caves/Bea Havlickova Won 8-5/Indianna Spink

Oct 12-1 vs NEB R16 Maja Pietrowicz/Lucy Loy Won 8-3/Indianna Spink

Oct 12-1 vs NEB t-Q Raphaelle Lacasse/Isabel Adrover Galle Lost 6-8/Indianna Spink

Nov 3-5 vs BAY Sierra Berry/Danielle Tuhten Won 7-5/Kacie Harvey

Nov 3-5 vs TENN Catherine Aulia/Eleonora Molinaro Lost 3-6/Kacie Harvey

Nov 3-5 vs TEX Vivian Ovrootsky/Taisiya Pachkaleva Lost 4-6/Kacie Harvey

Jan 11-1 vs ISU t-1 Anna Kuearum/Isabella Dunlap (56/-) Won 6-3/Indianna Spink

Jan 11-1 vs CLEM t-2 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Indianna Spink

Jan 11-1 vs KU t-3 Gracie Mulville/Heike Janse Van Vuur Won 6-4/Indianna Spink

Jan 20 Bradley 1 Kirstin Hailey/Andra Sirbu Won 6-1/Indianna Spink

Jan 20 Bradley 1 Maria Bezmenova/Mariia Pukhina Won 6-2/Indianna Spink

Jan 26 vs Purdue 1 Csilla Fodor/Kennedy Gibbs Won 6-0/Indianna Spink

Jan 27 at #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (8/-) Won 6-4/Indianna Spink

Feb 09 at Grand Canyon 1 Natasha Puehse/Santa Strombacha Won 6-3/Anet Koskel

Feb 10 at #24 Arizona State 1 Chelsea Fontenel/Patricija Spaka Lost 4-6/Anet Koskel

Feb 16 Tulsa 1 Maria Berlanga/Lily Hutchings Won 6-3/Anet Koskel

Feb 16 Missouri State 1 Cristina Flaquer/Nicole Ross Won 6-3/Anet Koskel

Feb 23 #46 Kansas 1 Kubo, Kyoka/Mulville, Gracie Won 6-4/Anet Koskel

Feb 25 #48 Northwestern 1 Neena Feldman/Justine Leong Won 7-5/Anet Koskel

* Mar 01 #20 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (40/-) Won 6-1/Anet Koskel

* Mar 03 #11 Georgia 1 Aysegul Mert/Dasha Vidmanova (22/-) Lost 3-6/Anet Koskel

* Mar 08 at #15 Alabama 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser (20/-) Lost 5-7/Indianna Spink

* Mar 10 at #12 Auburn 1 Ariana Arseneault/DJ Bennett (19/-) Lost 2-6/Indianna Spink

* Mar 17 Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Mae Canete (33/-) Won 7-5/Anet Koskel

* Mar 22 #12 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Malwina Rowinska Lost 5-7/Anet Koskel

* Mar 24 #15 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli/Sarah Hamner (30/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Anet Koskel

* Mar 29 at #27 Vanderbilt 1 Anessa Lee/Celia-Belle Mohr (33/-) Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

* Mar 31 at #63 Kentucky 1 Makayla Mills/Elizabeth Stevens (63/-) Lost 5-7/Anet Koskel

* Apr 05 #39 LSU 1 Kenna Erickson/Anita Sahdiieva Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

* Apr 07 #11 Texas A&M 1 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (5/-) Lost 3-6/Indianna Spink

* Apr 12 at Mississippi State 1 Alexandra Mikhailuk/Athina Pitta - 4-4, unfinished/Anet Koskel

* Apr 14 at #38 Ole Miss 1 Ava Hrastar/Anaelle Leclercq - 5-5, unfinished/Anet Koskel

Apr 18 vs #33 LSU 1 Anita Sahdiieva/Kenna Erickson (45/-) Lost 3-6/Anet Koskel



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Katie Ferguson

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 6-8 vs TCU Isabel Pascual Won 7-5, 6-4

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Dariya Detkovskaya Lost 3-6, 0-6

Oct 6-8 vs KU Silvia Maria Costach Lost 3-6, 4-6

Oct 12-15 vs KSU 128 Aleen Quamar Lost 4-6, 2-6

Oct 12-15 vs SIUE Jill Lambrechts Won 7-5, 6-4

Oct 12-15 vs UNI Darta Dalecka Lost 7-5, 5-7, 10-12

Nov 3-5 vs TAMU Gianna Pielet (121/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

Nov 3-5 vs HOU Gabriela Cortes Won 5-7, 6-4, 10-4

Nov 3-5 vs TAMU Lizanne Boyer Lost 7-5, 1-6, 3-6

Jan 11-13 vs ISU t-1 Caroline Nicholls Lost 2-6, 2-6

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 6 Alexandra Hildreth Won 6-1, 6-0

Feb 16, 2024 Missouri State 6 Nicole Ross - 7-6 (7-4), 0-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 6-8 vs WASH/KU Yolanda Lin/Kylin Sadler Won 6-1/Morgan McCarthy

Oct 6-8 vs SMU Millie Skelton/Reka Patel Won 6-1/Morgan McCarthy

Oct 6-8 vs WIS Ellison Reynoldson/Ava Martin Lost 4-6/Morgan McCarthy

Oct 12-1 vs ARST R64 Rebecca Brody/Yasmine Humbert Lost 3-8/Anet Koskel

Nov 3-5 vs BAY Lauren Littell/Lindsay Patton Won 6-4/Avery Esquivel (TAM)

Nov 3-5 vs TAMU Avery Esquivel/Elise Robbins Won 6-2/Kayal Gownder (TAMU)



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Carolina Gomez

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 30-Oct 6 vs MICH R32 Jaedan Brown (15/-) Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4

Sep 30-Oct 6 vs WAKE R16 Casie Wooten (44/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

Sep 30-Oct 6 vs MIA t-Q Alexa Noel (3/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6

Jan 11-13 vs CLEM t-2 Cristina Mayorova Won 7-5, 7-5

Jan 11-13 vs KU t-3 Gracie Mulville (110/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

Jan 26, 2024 vs Purdue 1 Csilla Fodor Won 6-0, 7-5

Jan 27, 2024 at #5 Michigan 1 Kari Miller (10/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

Feb 09, 2024 at Grand Canyon 1 Natasha Puehse Lost 3-6, 3-6

Feb 10, 2024 at #24 Arizona State 1 Giulia Morlet (77/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6

Feb 16, 2024 Tulsa 1 Maria Berlanga Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1

Feb 16, 2024 Missouri State 1 Cristina Flaquer Won 6-4, 6-1

Feb 23, 2024 #46 Kansas 1 Mulville, Gracie Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4

Feb 25, 2024 #48 Northwestern 1 Justine Leong (108/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

* Mar 01, 2024 #20 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas (23/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

* Mar 03, 2024 #11 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova (34/-) - 3-6, 5-4, unfinished

* Mar 08, 2024 at #15 Alabama 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh (32/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-4

* Mar 10, 2024 at #12 Auburn 1 Carolyn Ansari (14/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Mar 17, 2024 Missouri 1 Mae Canete Won 6-4, 6-1

* Mar 22, 2024 #12 Florida 1 Rachel Gailis (15/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Mar 24, 2024 #15 South Carolina 1 Sarah Hamner (9/-) - 3-6, 6-3, 0-1, unfinished

* Mar 29, 2024 at #27 Vanderbilt 1 Celia-Belle Mohr (11/-) Won 6-3, 6-2

* Mar 31, 2024 at #63 Kentucky 1 Elizabeth Stevens Won 6-4, 6-2

* Apr 05, 2024 #39 LSU 1 Aran Teixido Garcia Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Apr 07, 2024 #11 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (1/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Apr 12, 2024 at Mississippi State 1 Alexandra Mikhailuk Won 6-3, 6-3

* Apr 14, 2024 at #38 Ole Miss 1 Ludmila Kareisova Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3

Apr 18, 2024 vs #33 LSU 1 Aran Teixido Garcia (112/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 11-1 vs ISU t-1 Gala Arangio/Valeska San Martin Won 7-6 (7-5)/Kelly Keller

Jan 11-1 vs CLEM t-2 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Won 6-0/Kelly Keller

Jan 11-1 vs KU t-3 Maria Titova/Silvia Maria Costach Won 6-0/Kelly Keller

Jan 26 vs Purdue 3 Ashlie Wilson/Juana Larranaga - 4-4, unfinished/Kelly Keller

Jan 27 at #5 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Piper Charney Lost 4-6/Kelly Keller

Feb 09 at Grand Canyon 3 Iva Sepa/Elizaveta Morozova Lost 5-7/Kelly Keller

Feb 10 at #24 Arizona State 3 Marianna Argyrokastr/Emilija Tverijonaite Lost 4-6/Kelly Keller

Feb 16 Tulsa 3 Ana Naranjo Martinez/Tayla Wilmot - 5-4, unfinished/Kelly Keller

Feb 16 Missouri State 3 Tuana Gunal/Juliette Robinson Won 6-1/Kelly Keller

Feb 23 #46 Kansas 3 Adams, Jasmine/Costache, Silvia M Won 6-3/Kelly Keller

Feb 25 #48 Northwestern 3 Britany Lau/Maria Shusharina Lost 2-6/Kelly Keller

* Mar 01 #20 Tennessee 3 Lauren Anzalotta/Catherine Aulia Lost 1-6/Kelly Keller

* Mar 03 #11 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco/Alexandra Vecic - 4-5, unfinished/Kelly Keller

* Mar 08 at #15 Alabama 3 Klara Milicevic/Ola Pitak - 6-6, unfinished/Kelly Keller

* Mar 10 at #12 Auburn 3 Carolyn Ansari/Selin Ovunc - 3-4, unfinished/Anet Koskel

* Mar 17 Missouri 3 Andrea Artimedi/Emelie Schwarte Won 6-3/Kelly Keller

* Mar 22 #12 Florida 3 Rachel Gailis/Bente Spee - 6-6 (5-3), unfinished/Kelly Kell

* Mar 29 at #27 Vanderbilt 3 Holly Staff/Amy Stevens Won 6-3/Kelly Keller

* Mar 31 at #63 Kentucky 3 Maialen Morante/Julia Zhu Won 6-2/Kelly Keller

* Apr 05 #39 LSU 3 Aran Teixido Garcia/Emma Grant Lost 4-6/Kelly Keller

* Apr 07 #11 Texas A&M 3 Sydney Fitch/Daria Smetannikov Won 6-1/Kelly Keller

* Apr 12 at Mississippi State 3 Maria Rizzolo/Alessia Tagliente Won 6-4/Kelly Keller

* Apr 14 at #38 Ole Miss 3 Ludmila Kareisova/Kelsey Mize Won 7-5/Kelly Keller

Apr 18 vs #33 LSU 3 Aran Teixido Garcia/Florentine Dekkers Won 6-4/Kelly Keller



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Kacie Harvey

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 12-15 vs IOWA 128 Pia Kranholdt Lost 2-6, 5-7

Oct 12-15 vs SEMO Juliette Talieu Lost retired

Nov 3-5 vs BAY Sierra Berry Won 7-6 (7-1), 3-6, 6-2

Nov 3-5 vs TENN Eleonora Molinaro Lost 4-6, 4-6

Nov 3-5 vs UTAH Kaila Barksdale Lost 4-6, 1-6

Jan 11-13 vs ISU t-1 Ashlee Narker Won 6-4, 6-0

Jan 11-13 vs CLEM t-2 Sophia Hatton Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-2

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 3 Kirstin Hailey - 7-5, 1-1, unfinished

Jan 26, 2024 vs Purdue 6 Ashlie  Wilson Won 6-7 (3-7), 7-5, 6-2

Jan 27, 2024 at #5 Michigan 6 Lily Jones (47/-) - 2-6, 3-4, unfinished

Feb 09, 2024 at Grand Canyon 5 Iva Sepa - 6-3, 4-6, unfinished

Feb 10, 2024 at #24 Arizona State 5 Sara Svetac - 1-5, unfinished

Feb 16, 2024 Tulsa 5 Erin McKenzie - 5-7, 4-3, unfinished

Feb 16, 2024 Missouri State 4 Juliette Robinson Won 6-2, 6-1

Feb 23, 2024 #46 Kansas 5 Adams, Jasmine Won 6-3, 7-5

Feb 25, 2024 #48 Northwestern 5 Kiley Rabjohns Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-6

* Mar 01, 2024 #20 Tennessee 5 Esther Adeshina Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 03, 2024 #11 Georgia 5 Aysegul Mert Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Mar 08, 2024 at #15 Alabama 5 Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-1

* Mar 10, 2024 at #12 Auburn 5 Selin Ovunc - 1-6, 6-2, 0-1, unfinished

* Mar 22, 2024 #12 Florida 5 Qavia Lopez (109/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7

* Mar 29, 2024 at #27 Vanderbilt 6 Amy Stevens Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6

* Mar 31, 2024 at #63 Kentucky 6 Makayla Mills Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3

* Apr 05, 2024 #39 LSU 5 Kenna Erickson Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6

* Apr 07, 2024 #11 Texas A&M 6 Ellie Pittman Lost 0-6, 1-6

* Apr 12, 2024 at Mississippi State 5 Alessia Tagliente Won 7-5, 6-2

* Apr 14, 2024 at #38 Ole Miss 6 Andrea Nova Lost 3-6, 3-6

Apr 18, 2024 vs #33 LSU 6 Kenna Erickson Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Dariya Detkovskaya/Astrid Olsen Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

Oct 6-8 vs KU Kyoka Kubo/Heike Janse Van Vuur Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

Oct 6-8 vs WIS Ariel Johnson/Karolina Jacobson Lost 4-6/Anet Koskel

Nov 3-5 vs BAY Sierra Berry/Danielle Tuhten Won 7-5/Morgan Cross

Nov 3-5 vs TENN Catherine Aulia/Eleonora Molinaro Lost 3-6/Morgan Cross

Nov 3-5 vs TEX Vivian Ovrootsky/Taisiya Pachkaleva Lost 4-6/Morgan Cross



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Kelly Keller

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 30-Oct 6 vs OSU Shelly Bereznyak (69/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

Sep 30-Oct 6 vs OU Florencia Urrutia (32/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

Jan 11-13 vs CLEM t-2 Jenna Thompson Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

Jan 11-13 vs KU t-3 Kyoka Kubo Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-1

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 1 Maria Bezmenova Won 6-0, 6-0

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 1 Anna Belogliadova Won 6-2, 6-1

Jan 26, 2024 vs Purdue 2 Carmen Gallardo (113/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

Jan 27, 2024 at #5 Michigan 2 Julia Fliegner (39/-) - 1-6, 4-4, unfinished

Feb 09, 2024 at Grand Canyon 2 Santa Strombacha Lost 3-6, 2-6

Feb 10, 2024 at #24 Arizona State 2 Chelsea Fontenel - 1-6, 6-4, unfinished

Feb 16, 2024 Tulsa 2 Oleksandra Nahurska - 6-3, 2-6, 3-2, unfinished

Feb 23, 2024 #46 Kansas 2 Janse Van Vuuren, H - 5-7, 6-4, 2-3, unfinished

Feb 25, 2024 #48 Northwestern 2 Maria Shusharina Won 7-6 (7-1), 7-6 (7-0)

* Mar 01, 2024 #20 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase Lost 7-5, 6-7 (5-7), 0-1 (4-10)

* Mar 03, 2024 #11 Georgia 2 Alexandra Vecic (48/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 2-6

* Mar 08, 2024 at #15 Alabama 2 Petra Sedlackova (83/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-7 (3-7)

* Mar 10, 2024 at #12 Auburn 2 Ariana Arseneault (70/-) - 3-6, 6-6 (2-2), unfinished

* Mar 17, 2024 Missouri 2 Inah Canete - 5-7, 4-4, unfinished

* Mar 22, 2024 #12 Florida 2 Sara Dahlstrom (52/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7)

* Mar 24, 2024 #15 South Carolina 2 Elise Mills - 3-6, 6-5, unfinished

* Mar 29, 2024 at #27 Vanderbilt 2 Valeria Ray Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6

* Mar 31, 2024 at #63 Kentucky 2 Zoe Hammond Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)

* Apr 05, 2024 #39 LSU 2 Anita Sahdiieva Won 6-3, 6-2

* Apr 07, 2024 #11 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres (38/-) - 3-6, 2-5, unfinished

* Apr 12, 2024 at Mississippi State 2 Maria Rizzolo Lost 6-4, 4-6, 2-1, retired

* Apr 14, 2024 at #38 Ole Miss 2 Ava Hrastar Lost 5-7, 3-6

Apr 18, 2024 vs #33 LSU 2 Florentine Dekkers (89/-) - 4-6, 5-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 11-1 vs ISU t-1 Gala Arangio/Valeska San Martin Won 7-6 (7-5)/Carolina Gomez

Jan 11-1 vs CLEM t-2 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Won 6-0/Carolina Gomez

Jan 11-1 vs KU t-3 Maria Titova/Silvia Maria Costach Won 6-0/Carolina Gomez

Jan 20 Bradley 3 Alexandra Hildreth/Anna Belogliadova Won 6-0/Anet Koskel

Jan 20 Bradley 3 Dani Badman/Madi Rogers Won 6-3/Anet Koskel

Jan 26 vs Purdue 3 Ashlie Wilson/Juana Larranaga - 4-4, unfinished/Carolina Gome

Jan 27 at #5 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Piper Charney Lost 4-6/Carolina Gomez

Feb 09 at Grand Canyon 3 Iva Sepa/Elizaveta Morozova Lost 5-7/Carolina Gomez

Feb 10 at #24 Arizona State 3 Marianna Argyrokastr/Emilija Tverijonaite Lost 4-6/Carolina Gomez

Feb 16 Tulsa 3 Ana Naranjo Martinez/Tayla Wilmot - 5-4, unfinished/Carolina Gome

Feb 16 Missouri State 3 Tuana Gunal/Juliette Robinson Won 6-1/Carolina Gomez

Feb 23 #46 Kansas 3 Adams, Jasmine/Costache, Silvia M Won 6-3/Carolina Gomez

Feb 25 #48 Northwestern 3 Britany Lau/Maria Shusharina Lost 2-6/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 01 #20 Tennessee 3 Lauren Anzalotta/Catherine Aulia Lost 1-6/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 03 #11 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco/Alexandra Vecic - 4-5, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Mar 08 at #15 Alabama 3 Klara Milicevic/Ola Pitak - 6-6, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Mar 17 Missouri 3 Andrea Artimedi/Emelie Schwarte Won 6-3/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 22 #12 Florida 3 Rachel Gailis/Bente Spee - 6-6 (5-3), unfinished/Carolina 

* Mar 29 at #27 Vanderbilt 3 Holly Staff/Amy Stevens Won 6-3/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 31 at #63 Kentucky 3 Maialen Morante/Julia Zhu Won 6-2/Carolina Gomez

* Apr 05 #39 LSU 3 Aran Teixido Garcia/Emma Grant Lost 4-6/Carolina Gomez

* Apr 07 #11 Texas A&M 3 Sydney Fitch/Daria Smetannikov Won 6-1/Carolina Gomez

* Apr 12 at Mississippi State 3 Maria Rizzolo/Alessia Tagliente Won 6-4/Carolina Gomez

* Apr 14 at #38 Ole Miss 3 Ludmila Kareisova/Kelsey Mize Won 7-5/Carolina Gomez

Apr 18 vs #33 LSU 3 Aran Teixido Garcia/Florentine Dekkers Won 6-4/Carolina Gomez



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Anet Koskel

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 6-8 vs TCU Yu-Chin Tsai Lost 6-3, 6-7 (8-10), 9-11

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Astrid Olsen Lost 2-6, 5-7

Oct 6-8 vs SMU Lana Mavor Lost 4-6, 2-6

Oct 12-15 vs MIZ R64 Cristine Canete Won 7-6 (9-7), 4-6, 6-2

Oct 12-15 vs IOWA R32 Daianne Hayashida Lost 0-6, 0-6

Jan 11-13 vs ISU t-1 Valeska San Martin Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 11-13 vs CLEM t-2 Alexandra Anttila Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-5

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 6 Madi Rogers Won 6-0, 6-1

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 4 Andra Sirbu - 6-4, 4-1, unfinished

Feb 16, 2024 Tulsa 6 Tayla Wilmot Won 6-4, 6-0

Feb 23, 2024 #46 Kansas 6 Costache, Silvia M Won 6-3, 6-4

Feb 25, 2024 #48 Northwestern 6 Neena Feldman - 6-0, 5-7, 6-6 (3-0), unfinished

* Mar 01, 2024 #20 Tennessee 6 Lauren Anzalotta Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Mar 03, 2024 #11 Georgia 6 Mai Nirundorn (89/-) - 4-6, 3-5, unfinished

* Mar 08, 2024 at #15 Alabama 6 Klara Milicevic Lost 1-6, 2-6

* Mar 10, 2024 at #12 Auburn 6 Adeline Flach - 4-6, 3-4, unfinished

* Mar 17, 2024 Missouri 6 Andrea Artimedi Won 7-5, 6-4

* Apr 05, 2024 #39 LSU 6 Emma Grant Won 6-1, 6-4

* Apr 12, 2024 at Mississippi State 6 Jayna Clemens Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-6 (7-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Dariya Detkovskaya/Astrid Olsen Lost 2-6/Kacie Harvey

Oct 6-8 vs KU Kyoka Kubo/Heike Janse Van Vuur Lost 2-6/Kacie Harvey

Oct 6-8 vs WIS Ariel Johnson/Karolina Jacobson Lost 4-6/Kacie Harvey

Oct 12-1 vs ARST R64 Rebecca Brody/Yasmine Humbert Lost 3-8/Katie Ferguson

Jan 20 Bradley 3 Alexandra Hildreth/Anna Belogliadova Won 6-0/Kelly Keller

Jan 20 Bradley 3 Dani Badman/Madi Rogers Won 6-3/Kelly Keller

Feb 09 at Grand Canyon 1 Natasha Puehse/Santa Strombacha Won 6-3/Morgan Cross

Feb 10 at #24 Arizona State 1 Chelsea Fontenel/Patricija Spaka Lost 4-6/Morgan Cross

Feb 16 Tulsa 1 Maria Berlanga/Lily Hutchings Won 6-3/Morgan Cross

Feb 16 Missouri State 1 Cristina Flaquer/Nicole Ross Won 6-3/Morgan Cross

Feb 23 #46 Kansas 1 Kubo, Kyoka/Mulville, Gracie Won 6-4/Morgan Cross

Feb 25 #48 Northwestern 1 Neena Feldman/Justine Leong Won 7-5/Morgan Cross

* Mar 01 #20 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (40/-) Won 6-1/Morgan Cross

* Mar 03 #11 Georgia 1 Aysegul Mert/Dasha Vidmanova (22/-) Lost 3-6/Morgan Cross

* Mar 10 at #12 Auburn 3 Carolyn Ansari/Selin Ovunc - 3-4, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Mar 17 Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Mae Canete (33/-) Won 7-5/Morgan Cross

* Mar 22 #12 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Malwina Rowinska Lost 5-7/Morgan Cross

* Mar 24 #15 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli/Sarah Hamner (30/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Morgan Cross

* Mar 29 at #27 Vanderbilt 1 Anessa Lee/Celia-Belle Mohr (33/-) Lost 2-6/Morgan Cross

* Mar 31 at #63 Kentucky 1 Makayla Mills/Elizabeth Stevens (63/-) Lost 5-7/Morgan Cross

* Apr 05 #39 LSU 1 Kenna Erickson/Anita Sahdiieva Lost 2-6/Morgan Cross

* Apr 12 at Mississippi State 1 Alexandra Mikhailuk/Athina Pitta - 4-4, unfinished/Morgan Cross

* Apr 14 at #38 Ole Miss 1 Ava Hrastar/Anaelle Leclercq - 5-5, unfinished/Morgan Cross

Apr 18 vs #33 LSU 1 Anita Sahdiieva/Kenna Erickson (45/-) Lost 3-6/Morgan Cross



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Morgan McCarthy

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 6-8 vs WIS Ellison Reynoldson Lost 3-6, 1-6

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Yolanda Lin Lost 2-6, 6-3, 7-10

Oct 6-8 vs SMU Millie Skelton Lost 3-6, 3-6

Oct 12-15 vs UMKC Anastassiya Timofeye Lost 7-5, 6-7 (4-7), 8-10

Oct 12-15 vs SDAK Selena Bird Lost 4-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 6-8 vs WASH/KU Yolanda Lin/Kylin Sadler Won 6-1/Katie Ferguson

Oct 6-8 vs SMU Millie Skelton/Reka Patel Won 6-1/Katie Ferguson

Oct 6-8 vs WIS Ellison Reynoldson/Ava Martin Lost 4-6/Katie Ferguson



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Grace O'Donnell

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 6-8 vs TCU Raquel Caballero Chi Lost 3-6, 2-6

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Sarah-Maude Fortin Lost 6-2, 5-7, 3-10

Oct 6-8 vs KU Kyoka Kubo Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)

Oct 12-15 vs SEMO 128 Daniela Hlacikova Won 7-5, 6-3

Oct 12-15 vs OKST R64 Anastasiya Komar (8/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

Jan 11-13 vs ISU t-1 Gala Arangio Lost 4-6, 6-2, 5-7

Jan 11-13 vs KU t-3 Kylin Sadler Won 6-4, 6-1

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 5 Mariia Pukhina - 3-6, 4-1, unfinished

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 5 Dani Badman Won 6-3, 6-3

Feb 09, 2024 at Grand Canyon 6 Elizaveta Morozova Lost 2-6, 3-6

Feb 10, 2024 at #24 Arizona State 6 Patricija Spaka Lost 3-6, 2-6

Feb 16, 2024 Missouri State 5 Sandra Lukacova - 6-3, 2-5, unfinished

* Mar 22, 2024 #12 Florida 6 Malwina Rowinska Lost 0-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 30- vs UMD Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield (38/-) Won 8-7 (7-1)/Lenka Stara

Sep 30- vs VANDY Holly Staff/Valeria Ray (59/-) Lost 3-8/Lenka Stara

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Erika Matsuda/Alexia Jacobs Won 7-6 (7-3)/Lenka Stara

Oct 6-8 vs SMU Drew Morris/Lana Mavor Lost 3-6/Lenka Stara

Oct 6-8 vs TCU Destinee Martins/Isabel Pascual Won 6-4/Lenka Stara

Oct 12-1 vs UMKC R64 Tuana Tinaztepe/Amal Gati Won 8-6/Lenka Stara

Oct 12-1 vs KU R32 Gracie Mulville/Heike Janse Van Vuur Lost 6-8/Lenka Stara

Jan 11-1 vs ISU t-1 Juliette Nask/Ashlee Narker Lost 2-6/Lenka Stara

Jan 11-1 vs CLEM t-2 Leigh Van Zyl/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-3/Lenka Stara

Jan 11-1 vs KU t-3 Kyoka Kubo/Jocelyn Massey Lost 0-6/Lenka Stara

Jan 20 Bradley 2 Mariia Pukhina/Maria Bezmenova - 5-2, unfinished/Lenka Stara

Jan 20 Bradley 2 Kirstin Hailey/Andra Sirbu - 5-4, unfinished/Lenka Stara

Jan 26 vs Purdue 2 Tara Katarina Milic/Carmen Gallardo Won 6-4/Lenka Stara

Jan 27 at #5 Michigan 2 Anna Ross/Lily Jones Lost 1-6/Lenka Stara

Feb 09 at Grand Canyon 2 Valentina Del Marco/Valeriia Krokhotina Lost 2-6/Lenka Stara

Feb 10 at #24 Arizona State 2 Giulia Morlet/Sara Svetac Won 6-4/Lenka Stara

Feb 16 Tulsa 2 Erin McKenzie/Saniya Singh Won 6-2/Lenka Stara

Feb 16 Missouri State 2 Mary Houston/Sandra Lukacova - 5-3, unfinished/Lenka Stara

Feb 23 #46 Kansas 2 Massey, Jocelyn/Janse Van Vuuren, H Lost 5-7/Lenka Stara

Feb 25 #48 Northwestern 2 Christina Hand/Sydney Pratt Won 6-3/Lenka Stara

* Mar 01 #20 Tennessee 2 Esther Adeshina/Alana Wolfberg Lost 4-6/Lenka Stara

* Mar 03 #11 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (23/-) Lost 1-6/Lenka Stara

* Mar 08 at #15 Alabama 2 Anna Parkhomenko/Petra Sedlackova Lost 3-6/Lenka Stara

* Mar 10 at #12 Auburn 2 Adeline Flach/Angella Okutoyi Lost 2-6/Lenka Stara

* Mar 17 Missouri 2 Roma Cardenas Rifka/Gabriela Martinez Lost 4-6/Lenka Stara

* Mar 22 #12 Florida 2 Carly Briggs/Qavia Lopez Lost 1-6/Lenka Stara

* Mar 24 #15 South Carolina 2 Olympe Lancelot/Elise Mills Won 6-3/Lenka Stara

* Mar 29 at #27 Vanderbilt 2 Sonya Macavei/Valeria Ray Won 6-3/Lenka Stara

* Mar 31 at #63 Kentucky 2 Ellie Eades/Zoe Hammond Lost 3-6/Lenka Stara

* Apr 05 #39 LSU 2 Gaby Rivera/Maya Tahan - 4-4, unfinished/Lenka Stara

* Apr 07 #11 Texas A&M 2 Jeanette Mireles/Lucciana Perez Won 6-4/Lenka Stara

* Apr 12 at Mississippi State 2 Chloe Cirotte/Jayna Clemens Won 6-3/Lenka Stara

* Apr 14 at #38 Ole Miss 2 Briana Crowley/Lucie Devier Won 6-4/Lenka Stara

Apr 18 vs #33 LSU 2 Maya Tahan/Gaby Rivera Lost 3-6/Lenka Stara



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Indianna Spink

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 30-Oct 6 vs AUB DJ Bennett (104/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 4-6

Sep 30-Oct 6 vs NCST Gina Dittmann Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)

Oct 12-15 vs DRAKE R64 Mille Haagensen Won 6-4, 6-2

Oct 12-15 vs MINN R32 Emma Belluomini Won 7-5, 6-0

Oct 12-15 vs OU R16 Julia Garcia Ruiz Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-2

Oct 12-15 vs OKST t-Q Anastasiya Komar (8/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6

Jan 11-13 vs ISU t-1 Anna Kuearum Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1

Jan 11-13 vs CLEM t-2 Eleni Louka Won 7-5, 7-5

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 2 Anna Belogliadova Won 6-1, 6-0

Jan 26, 2024 vs Purdue 3 Kennedy Gibbs Lost 6-4, 4-6, 5-7

Jan 27, 2024 at #5 Michigan 3 Gala Mesochoritou (94/-) Lost 1-4, retired

* Mar 17, 2024 Missouri 4 Emelie Schwarte Won 6-3, 6-1

* Mar 24, 2024 #15 South Carolina 3 Olympe Lancelot Lost 3-6, 5-7

* Mar 29, 2024 at #27 Vanderbilt 3 Anessa Lee Lost 3-6, 3-6

* Mar 31, 2024 at #63 Kentucky 3 Ellie Eades Lost 1-6, 3-6

* Apr 07, 2024 #11 Texas A&M 3 Lucciana Perez Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Apr 14, 2024 at #38 Ole Miss 4 Emma Kette Won 6-4, 6-2

Apr 18, 2024 vs #33 LSU 4 Maya Tahan Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 30- vs UVA R32 Melodie Collard/Annabelle Xu (46/-) Lost 5-7, 7-5, 9-11/Morgan Cross

Sep 30- vs ILL Katherine Duong/Megan Heuser (8/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 10-4/Morgan Cr

Sep 30- vs VANDY Celia-Belle Mohr/Anessa Lee Lost 3-6, 4-6/Morgan Cross

Oct 12-1 vs SEMO R64 Vivian Lai/Cosima Trinity Calin Won 8-3/Morgan Cross

Oct 12-1 vs SDAK R32 Sorcha Caves/Bea Havlickova Won 8-5/Morgan Cross

Oct 12-1 vs NEB R16 Maja Pietrowicz/Lucy Loy Won 8-3/Morgan Cross

Oct 12-1 vs NEB t-Q Raphaelle Lacasse/Isabel Adrover Galle Lost 6-8/Morgan Cross

Jan 11-1 vs ISU t-1 Anna Kuearum/Isabella Dunlap (56/-) Won 6-3/Morgan Cross

Jan 11-1 vs CLEM t-2 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Morgan Cross

Jan 11-1 vs KU t-3 Gracie Mulville/Heike Janse Van Vuur Won 6-4/Morgan Cross

Jan 20 Bradley 1 Kirstin Hailey/Andra Sirbu Won 6-1/Morgan Cross

Jan 20 Bradley 1 Maria Bezmenova/Mariia Pukhina Won 6-2/Morgan Cross

Jan 26 vs Purdue 1 Csilla Fodor/Kennedy Gibbs Won 6-0/Morgan Cross

Jan 27 at #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (8/-) Won 6-4/Morgan Cross

* Mar 08 at #15 Alabama 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser (20/-) Lost 5-7/Morgan Cross

* Mar 10 at #12 Auburn 1 Ariana Arseneault/DJ Bennett (19/-) Lost 2-6/Morgan Cross

* Apr 07 #11 Texas A&M 1 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (5/-) Lost 3-6/Morgan Cross



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 18, 2024)

Lenka Stara

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 6-8 vs TCU Destinee Martins (58/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Erika Matsuda Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4

Oct 6-8 vs SMU Drew Morris Lost 3-6, 3-6

Oct 12-15 vs ARST R64 Nejla Zukic Won 6-4, 6-1

Oct 12-15 vs OU R32 Julia Garcia Ruiz Lost 1-6, 5-7

Jan 11-13 vs ISU t-1 Isabella Dunlap Lost 3-6, 2-6

Jan 11-13 vs CLEM t-2 Alina Tsyurpalevych Lost 6-1, 2-6, 1-6

Jan 11-13 vs KU t-3 Silvia Maria Costach Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 3 Andra Sirbu - 6-2, 2-1, unfinished

Jan 20, 2024 Bradley 2 Maria Bezmenova Won 6-0, 6-3

Jan 26, 2024 vs Purdue 4 Juana Larranaga Won 6-4, 6-3

Jan 27, 2024 at #5 Michigan 4 Jaedan Brown - 6-7 (4-7), 0-1, unfinished

Feb 09, 2024 at Grand Canyon 3 Lailaa Bashir - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished

Feb 10, 2024 at #24 Arizona State 3 Marianna Argyrokastr Lost 0-6, 0-6

Feb 16, 2024 Tulsa 3 Lily Hutchings Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)

Feb 16, 2024 Missouri State 2 Mary Houston Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 23, 2024 #46 Kansas 3 Kubo, Kyoka Lost 2-6, 0-6

Feb 25, 2024 #48 Northwestern 3 Christina Hand Lost 4-6, 5-7

* Mar 01, 2024 #20 Tennessee 3 Alana Wolfberg Lost 6-3, 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 03, 2024 #11 Georgia 3 Anastasiia Lopata (95/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6

* Mar 08, 2024 at #15 Alabama 4 Ola Pitak (116/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Mar 10, 2024 at #12 Auburn 4 Angella Okutoyi Lost 1-6, 2-6

* Mar 17, 2024 Missouri 5 Roma Cardenas Rifka - 3-6, 6-2, 2-5, unfinished

* Mar 22, 2024 #12 Florida 4 Alicia Dudeney Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (6-10)

* Mar 29, 2024 at #27 Vanderbilt 5 Sonya Macavei Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-3

* Mar 31, 2024 at #63 Kentucky 5 Ellie Myers Won 7-5, 6-0

* Apr 05, 2024 #39 LSU 3 Maya Tahan - 6-7 (6-8), 5-6, unfinished

* Apr 07, 2024 #11 Texas A&M 4 Jeanette Mireles Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Apr 12, 2024 at Mississippi State 3 Chloe Cirotte Won 6-3, 6-3

* Apr 14, 2024 at #38 Ole Miss 3 Anaelle Leclercq Won 6-2, 6-4

Apr 18, 2024 vs #33 LSU 3 Anita Sahdiieva - 2-6, 4-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 30- vs UMD Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield (38/-) Won 8-7 (7-1)/Grace O'Donnell

Sep 30- vs VANDY Holly Staff/Valeria Ray (59/-) Lost 3-8/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 6-8 vs WASH Erika Matsuda/Alexia Jacobs Won 7-6 (7-3)/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 6-8 vs SMU Drew Morris/Lana Mavor Lost 3-6/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 6-8 vs TCU Destinee Martins/Isabel Pascual Won 6-4/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 12-1 vs UMKC R64 Tuana Tinaztepe/Amal Gati Won 8-6/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 12-1 vs KU R32 Gracie Mulville/Heike Janse Van Vuur Lost 6-8/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 11-1 vs ISU t-1 Juliette Nask/Ashlee Narker Lost 2-6/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 11-1 vs CLEM t-2 Leigh Van Zyl/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-3/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 11-1 vs KU t-3 Kyoka Kubo/Jocelyn Massey Lost 0-6/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 20 Bradley 2 Mariia Pukhina/Maria Bezmenova - 5-2, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

Jan 20 Bradley 2 Kirstin Hailey/Andra Sirbu - 5-4, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

Jan 26 vs Purdue 2 Tara Katarina Milic/Carmen Gallardo Won 6-4/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 27 at #5 Michigan 2 Anna Ross/Lily Jones Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 09 at Grand Canyon 2 Valentina Del Marco/Valeriia Krokhotina Lost 2-6/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 10 at #24 Arizona State 2 Giulia Morlet/Sara Svetac Won 6-4/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 16 Tulsa 2 Erin McKenzie/Saniya Singh Won 6-2/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 16 Missouri State 2 Mary Houston/Sandra Lukacova - 5-3, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

Feb 23 #46 Kansas 2 Massey, Jocelyn/Janse Van Vuuren, H Lost 5-7/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 25 #48 Northwestern 2 Christina Hand/Sydney Pratt Won 6-3/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 01 #20 Tennessee 2 Esther Adeshina/Alana Wolfberg Lost 4-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 03 #11 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (23/-) Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 08 at #15 Alabama 2 Anna Parkhomenko/Petra Sedlackova Lost 3-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 10 at #12 Auburn 2 Adeline Flach/Angella Okutoyi Lost 2-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 17 Missouri 2 Roma Cardenas Rifka/Gabriela Martinez Lost 4-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 22 #12 Florida 2 Carly Briggs/Qavia Lopez Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 24 #15 South Carolina 2 Olympe Lancelot/Elise Mills Won 6-3/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 29 at #27 Vanderbilt 2 Sonya Macavei/Valeria Ray Won 6-3/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 31 at #63 Kentucky 2 Ellie Eades/Zoe Hammond Lost 3-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Apr 05 #39 LSU 2 Gaby Rivera/Maya Tahan - 4-4, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

* Apr 07 #11 Texas A&M 2 Jeanette Mireles/Lucciana Perez Won 6-4/Grace O'Donnell

* Apr 12 at Mississippi State 2 Chloe Cirotte/Jayna Clemens Won 6-3/Grace O'Donnell

* Apr 14 at #38 Ole Miss 2 Briana Crowley/Lucie Devier Won 6-4/Grace O'Donnell

Apr 18 vs #33 LSU 2 Maya Tahan/Gaby Rivera Lost 3-6/Grace O'Donnell




